
WILLIAMSON-TRAVIS COUNTIES MUD #1 CONTACT LIST 
Last First Company Title Work Address Phone # E-mail Cell 

Avila Hanoi Vice President havila@wtcmud1.org NA 

Fabre Linda  President/Treasurer lfabre@wtcmud1.org NA 

Flores David Assistant Secretary dflores@wtcmud1.org NA 

Jones  Beth bjones@wtcmud1.org NA 

Masters Kelly Secretary kmasters@wtcmud1.org NA 

Konopka Cole Coats Rose Attorney-at-law 2700 Via Fortuna, 
Suite 350 
Austin, TX 78746 

512-541-3593 ckonopka@coatsrose.com

Gomez Gabby Coats Rose Paralegal 2700 Via Fortuna, 
Suite 350 
Austin, TX 78746 

512-541-3593 ggomez@coatsrose.com

Valentien                                                 Jacob Westwood Professional Services Engineer 8701 N. Mopac Suite 
320 Austin, TX 
78759 

713-829-6003 jacob.valentien@westwoodps.com 713-829-6003 

Scales      Makenzi Inframark District Manager 1000 Old Mill Rd 
Austin, TX 78728

713-594-6335 makenzi.scales@inframark.com 713-594-6335 

Rickert Lisa Artesian Financial Services Accountant 130 Industrial Blvd 
Suite 120, 
Sugarland, TX 77478 

832-725-9841 lrickert@artesianfs.com (281) 469-2524 x 

301 

Celia@connectmanage.com
Fielding Celia Connect Community Management VH HOA Mgr. 201 S. Lakeline Blvd.  

Cedar Park, TX 
78613

512-745-3648 512-745-3648 

Vacancy Deed Restrictions 

Lucas Aristeu LandCare Landscaper 12819 Dessau rd. 
Austin, TX 78754

512-745-7633 lucas.brum@lancare.com

Patterson Linda Patterson & Associates Investment Advisor 301 Congress, Suite 
150 
Austin, TX 78701

800-817-2442 linda@patterson.net 

Vacancy 

Martin Ashlee Maxwell Locke & Ritter Auditor 401 Congress, Suite 
1100 
Austin, TX 78701

512-370--3265 amartin@mlrpc.com

Duagere Paul Waste Management Trash & Recycling 9708 Giles Lane 
Austin, TX 78754 

512-696-0363 pdaugere@wm.com

Gladney Linda Jani-King Janitorial Services 2523 South Lakeline 
Blvd. 
Cedar Park, TX 
78613

512-335-9888 manager3@jkaustin.us

Monroe Stinson  

Williamson County Constable 

Constable 350 Discovery Blvd. 
Suite 205 
Cedar Park, TX 
78613

512-260-4270 rstinson@wilco.org 
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